Resultatliste

Klausie-lgbet by night

2009



10 Km

Tid Nr Navn Post By Ald. MK Forening

k
00:48:54 2370 Lena Bilberg 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
00:49:22 2218 Marianne Gram 7870 Roslev 59 k
00:51:13 2338 Berit Melgaard 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
00:51:42 2233 Berit Kristensen 7500 Holstebro 46 k
00:51:49 2364 Anne-Mette Riisbjerg 6973 @rnhgj 99 k
00:52:00 2287 Winnie Flye 6980 Tim 35 k Tim GIF
00:52:08 2250 Hanne Raakjeer 7550 Sgrvad 38 k
00:52:17 2234 Britta Dahl 6980 Tim 51 k
00:53:57 2401 Pia Knudsen 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
00:54:13 2320 Inge Dueholm Sgren 7500 Holstebro 22 k
00:54:21 2397 Anni Viftrup Kjeersgar 6920 Videbaek 99 k
00:54:37 2274 Birgit Svensgaard 6980 Tim 56 k
00:55:35 2350 Inger Madsen 9999 Mangler 99 k
00:56:56 2296 Maren Holm Johanse 6990 Ulfborg 39 k
00:56:59 2215 Janneke Koenraadt 6980 Tim 19 k
00:57:01 2294 Mette Margrethe Fisk 7650 Bgvlingbjerg 41 k Lemvig lgbeklub
00:57:09 2286 Pernille Stie Bjerg 6980 Tim 40 k Tim GIF
00:57:11 2284 Diana Mortensen 6980 Tim 37 k Tim GIF
00:57:17 2238 Annika Graff 7620 Lemvig 35 k
00:57:29 2220 Conny Gnutzmann 6950 Ringkgbing 38 k
00:57:37 2383 Hanne Keemsgaard 6990 Ulfborg 99 k
00:57:38 2407 Hanne Jensen 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
00:57:46 2418 Tanja Hgjland Nielse 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
00:57:50 2214 Dorthe Blindkilde 7550 Sgrvad 43 k
00:57:56 2316 Gitte Isen 7400 Herning 99 k
00:58:33 2307 Ellen Thorndahl 7430 lkast 99 k
00:59:34 2236 Marijke Koenraadt 6980 Tim 21 k
00:59:51 2322 Berit Jensen 7441 Bording 48 k
01:00:09 2315 Anne-Marie Bro 6990 Ulfborg 99 k
01:01:08 2332 Lene Tang Albertsen 6933 Kibeaek 99 k Velfac
01:01:10 2334 Inge Bloch Galsgaar 6933 Kibeek 99 k Velfac
01:01:30 2340 Rigmor Nielsen 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:01:54 2344 Birte Alberte Sgrens 6933 Kibeek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:01:57 2342 Inger Lund 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:02:00 2309 Anne Svensgaard 6980 Tim 99 k
01:02:20 2416 Lisbeth Kjeer Jensen 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
01:02:22 2381 kirsten Madsen 7620 Lemvig 99 k
01:02:25 2292 Ida Buus 7620 Lemvig 57 k Lemvig lgbeklub
01:02:43 2310 Gitte Mortensen 7480 Vildbjerg 99 k
01:03:05 2299 Sara Sgrensen 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
01:03:18 2293 Lis Jgrgensen 7620 Lemvig 67 k Lemvig lgbeklub
01:03:23 2319 Birthe Baerentsen 6990 Ulfborg 99 k
01:03:42 2285 Margit Nedergard 6980 Tim 47 k Tim GIF
01:04:45 2387 Lene Dyrberg Nielse 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
01:04:47 2390 Monica Hjorth Jgrgen 6950 Ringkebing 99 k
01:05:01 2298 Betty Lousdal 6971 Spjald 99 k
01:07:17 2380 Sanne Therkildsen 6973 Qrnhgj 22 k
01:08:38 2339 Mona Buur 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:08:48 2395 Birgitte Bach 6933 Kibaek 99 k
01:10:08 2399 Henny Graversen 6980 Tim 99 k
01:10:18 2406 Pernille Mortensen 6971 Spjald 99 k
01:10:20 2405 Rikke Stampe 6971 Spjald 99 k
01:10:50 2217 Ann Susgaard 6940 Lem St 33 k
01:13:02 2415 Astrid Plougsgaard 6950 Ringkgbing 99 k
01:16:09 2343 Ase Jensen 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:16:12 2341 Jozefa Vujovic 6933 Kibaek 99 k Kibaek Motion
01:30:10 2213 Jytte Ngregard 6980 Tim 50 k
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2231 Sanne Jensen
2230 Pernille Refslund

2297 Kim Christiansen
2290 Bjarne Mortensen
2251 Niels Danielsen
2385 Svend Dalgaard
2403 Casper Filsg

2392 Esben B N Nielsen
2411 Charles Steen
2305 Sgren Steffensen
2408 Verner Damgaard
2360 Bjgrn Frank

2329 Peder Enggard
2228 Carsten @stegéard
2267 Mikkel Kirkegéard
2419 Niklas Bjerg

2388 Gbeleh Fahn

2304 Ulrik Kirkegaard
2302 Verner Hansen
2384 Mikki Bangstrup
2347 Jan Bach

2223 Sgren Stampe
2306 Karsten Kongsgaard
2377 Henrik Sommer
2352 Poul Odsmonsen
2389 Thomas Byskov
2328 Jgrn Madsen

2359 Kenneth Kjeergaard
2273 Klaus Grgnkjaer
2355 H. Andreasen
2281 Sgren Damgaard
2363 Karsten Graversen

2376 Magnus Risom Christ

2345 Keld Agerbo

2260 Kristian Toft

2289 Hans J Gammelgaar
2323 Niels Blommegard P
2244 Morten Mogensen
2241 Morten Viberg
2349 Jakob Ggttge Nielse
2256 John Damsgaard
2259 Age Mikkelsen

2386 Arne Balen

2324 Brian Lehm Nielsen
2393 Thorkild Slot Anders
2222 Henrik Juhl

2249 Jens Larsen

2354 Kasper Palnov
2365 Martin M. Laursen

2243 Michael Pilgaard Han

2336 Torben Friis Svends
2348 Mads Madsen

2235 Morten Farcinsen
2362 Peder S. Graversen
2232 Tom Madsen

2246 John refshammer
2398 Ole Sandager

2288 Svend Erik Olesen
2330 Torben Straede

6900
6900

7500
6920
7400
6950
6990
6950
6990
7500
6950
7400
7500
6990
8600
6950
6950
7500
7800
6950
6933
6950
7500
6950
9999
6950
6933
8800
7550
6950
6950
6990
6971
6933
6900
6990
7430
7260
7500
6933
7400
7550
6950
7620
6950
6920
6920
6933
6950
7280
6933
6933
7400
6980
6950
7400
6950
6990
6933

Skjern
Skjern

Holstebro
Videbaek
Herning
Ringkgbing
Ulfborg
Ringkgbing
Ulfborg
Holstebro
Ringkgbing
Herning
Holstebro
Ulfborg
Silkeborg
Ringkgbing
Ringkgbing
Holstebro
Skive
Ringkgbing
Kibaek
Ringkgbing
Holstebro
Ringkgbing
Mangler
Ringkgbing
Kibaek
Viborg
Sgrvad
Ringkgbing
Ringkgbing
Ulfborg
Spjald
Kibaek
Skjern
Ulfborg
Ikast
Sgnder Omm
Holstebro
Kibaek
Herning
Sgrvad
Ringkgbing
Lemvig
Ringkgbing
Videbaek
Videbaek
Kibaek
Ringkgbing
Sgnder Feldi
Kibaek
Kibaek
Herning
Tim
Ringkgbing
Herning
Ringkgbing
Ulfborg
Kibaek

~ X

333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333233S3

Velfac

Kibaek Motion

Velfac

RIF

Kibaek Motion

Kibaek Motion

Velfac

Rb Igbere

Velfac
Kibaek Motion

Velfac

Page 3 of 5



00:48:57
00:49:11
00:49:51
00:50:07
00:50:33
00:50:35
00:50:44
00:50:46
00:50:49
00:51:06
00:51:11
00:51:15
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:45
00:51:51
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:47
00:52:54
00:52:58
00:53:21
00:53:25
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:32
00:53:34
00:53:55
00:53:59
00:54:11
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:55
00:55:57
00:55:59
00:56:11
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:46
00:57:14
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:32
00:57:41
00:57:43
00:58:28
00:58:35
00:58:49

12 March 2009

2372 Finn Jepsen

2410 Per Hagsberg

2313 Karsten Rejkjaer Sve
2275 Jesper Jensen
2254 John Silberg

2400 Lars Bernhard

2321 Egon Tolstrup

2331 Mads Lund

2261 Eigil Ditlevsen

2368 Claus Kristensen
2366 Bjarne Hansen
2216 Niels Arne Jensen
2300 Johan H. Jgrgensen
2311 C Fiskbeek

2282 Erland Ngrgard
2404 Karsten Vejsgéard
2346 Claus Buur

2212 Bruno Esager

2252 Kristian Vittrup
2333 Sgren Kristian Larse
2303 Steen Esager

2253 Jens Ole Jensen
2414 Michael Stougaard
2317 Torben Isen

2325 Knud Andersen
2356 Ralph Sgrensen
2420 Jens Ulrik Tarpgaard
2278 Egon Aaberg

2262 Jesper Andersen
2245 Henrik Andersen
2255 Bo Gregersen

2358 Bent Munksgaard
2227 Henrik Jensen

2258 Leif B Nielsen

2382 Orla Oehlenschleeger
2371 Poul Sgrensen
2312 Aksel Nielsen

2247 Mogens Andersen
2226 Sigfred Thomsen
2219 Jan Erik Andersen
2378 Find Therkildsen
2367 Arne Husted

2369 Hans Gade Holm
2394 Chr Kiekholm

2327 Peder Krammeyer
2374 Ole Ahle Steffensen
2373 Jgrgen Poulsgaard
2257 Alfred Kristensen
2402 Martin Haldbo Hanse
2265 Ole @stegard

2413 Peder Jensen

2242 Mikael Graff

2268 Povl Toft

2412 Stig Kristensen
2229 Jens Peter Nielsen
2283 Bimme Andersen
2248 Casper Madsen
2308 Karsten Jensen
2272 Bent Overgard
2295 Ove Hansen
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2396 Henrik Hgjgaard
2239 Stig Jessen

2409 Sgren Strgm

2264 Henrik Bonde Vistise
2391 Rune N Dahl

2270 Sgren Staugaard
2375 Henning Mohr Peters
2269 Per Susgaard

2361 Andreas Spangsberg
2266 Poul Erik Ngrgard
2318 Arnth Baerentsen
2357 Finn Madsen

2335 Henning Spangsber
2271 Carsten Susgaard
2326 Anders Brunsgaard
2240 Flemming Kgbmand
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